Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders
Services
Index
Pre-ll Valve Sandwich plate
Type Z-TVC
Nominal Sizes 50 to 150
Maximum Operating Pressure 300 bar
Features
Ordering code
Symbol
Technical data
Unit Dimensions type Z-TVC-50-F-0
Unit Dimensions type Z-TVC-80-F-1
Unit Dimensions type Z-TVC-90-F-1
Unit Dimensions type Z-TVC-100-F-1
Unit Dimensions type Z-TVC-125-F-1
Unit Dimensions type Z-TVC-150-F-1
02
02
02
03